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09. Apl‘ll 2022 merenschwand
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Nicola Hunziker 2011 |STV Schlossrued/RLZ Aargau ATV |48013.900 1|32 14.200 1[45013.750 1[33013.700 1|4.0012.000 7{43013.500 1[26.95 81.050| G
2 [Ryan Jeker 2011 |KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [45012.600 4[#3013.700 2|45013.350 2|20 12.650 3[40013.200 2(3.5012.300 4|2550 77.800( S
3 |Fabio Herb 2011 |STV Schlossrued ATV |48013.500 2|50 12.300 5[35012.050 5[32012.800 2|40012.100 6|358013.000 2(23.40 75.750| B
4 |Maurice Duss 2011 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [48012.850 3[29012.300 540012300 3|32012.625 4|45013.100 3[40010.750 11 |27.45 73.925| *
5 |Din Brahovic 2011 |KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [3.5011.400 7|33013.000 3|3.5012.000 6|33012.525 5[40012.750 4[3.0011.950 6|2150 73.625 *
6 |Ben Breitenmoser 2011 |KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [35011.750 6[33012.000 8|3.0011.650 7|32012.450 6|3.5012.550 5[35012.100 5[20.70 72.500] *
7 |Marco Schéll 2011 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [4.8012.400 5320 11.500 10|3.0010.500 8|320 12,025 10{3.0011.250 10[3.00 11.750 7|20.80 69.425
8 |Mauro Vogel 2010 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [350 9.500 8[32011.700 9|3.5010.250 9|20 12.250 8[35011.650 9(3.5011.300 9|21.00 66.650
9 |Cem Schmid 2010 | TSV Rohrdorf ATV 250 9.200 9|00 12.300 5{350 9.95010(33012.350 7|3.5011.800 8|3.0010.800 10|19.00 66.400
10 |Remo Liipold 2011 | TSV Rohrdorf ATV |200 8.400 10|00 11.400 11{250 8.650 11(33012.250 8|2:5010.700 11|3.00 11.400 8|16.50 62.800
11 |Joscha Kurer 2011 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [0.00 0.000 11390 12.800 4|3.5012.250 4|00 0.000 11[45013.350 1[4.5012.500 3|17.70 50.900
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Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total

1 |Davide Kréttli 2010 | TSV Rohrdorf/RLZ Aargau ATV |53014.200 1|32 16.800 1|4.50 12.650 1| +50 13.950 1|4.50 12.500 1{5.00 13.200 13155 83.300| G
2 |Yann Niederberger 2010 |STV Merenschwand/RLZ Aargau ATV |5.0013.000 2|#30 13.900 2|4.50 12.400 2| #20 13.850 2|4.00 12.250 2| 3.50 12.400 2| 26.95 77.800| S
3 |Michael Weyermann 2010 |STV Roggliswil/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW [3.5011.300 6| #30 13.800 3 [4.00 11.800 4| 00 10.825 53.00 9.800 6|4.00 11.300 4| 2270 68.825| B
4 |[severin Pliiss 2010 | TV Oberbuchsiten/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO  |43011.600 4|20 11.800 4|4.00 12.100 3| 330 10.650 6 3.50 9.900 5(3.50 12.350 3 | 20.85 68.400 | *
5 |Luca Schéll 2009 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [4.0011.350 5|90 11.800 4[3.00 9.950 7|20 10.650 6|3.50 10.600 3|3.50 11.200 5| 20.25 65.550

6 |Levin Sager 2010 |STV Neuenkirch/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW [3.50 11.300 6( 399 0,000 7{3.00 10.650 5[ 320 12.125 4{3.00 10.400 4{3.50 11.200 5 | 16.25 55.675

7 |Jamie Frei 2009 |STV Langendorf/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO  [5.0012.2003(32011.100 6 3.50 10.300 6 | #:20 12.275 3| 0.00 0.000 70.00 0.000 7|16.75 45.875
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1 |Leon Schiipbach 2009 |STV Neuenkirch/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW [4.0011.950 2| %90 9.000 3 [4.50 12.800 1| +3) 13.050 2|3.50 10.800 1|3.00 9.100 3|23.50 66.700| G
2 |Andrin Erdin 2009 [TV Wolfwil/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO  [40012.700 1| 330 11.100 1[0.00 0.000 4|35 13.650 13.00 10.700 2{3.50 11.950 1| 18.60 60.100| S
3 |Thierry Marchon 2009 | TV Maisprach/NKL Liestal BLTV  |250 9.000 3|30 10.000 2(3.0011.150 3| 330 11.225 3| 2.00 8.800 33.00 9.600 2|17.00 59.775| B
4 |Louis Bucher 2009 |KTTV Ebikon/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW [0.00 0.000 4[ 399 0,000 4|3.50 11.600 2[ 339 0.000 4[0.00 0.0004[2.00 8.6004[5.50 20.200
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